
 
 
      

 
2008-09 PHILADELPHIA KiXX SCHEDULE 

 
 

Date    Opponent   Location   Time (ET) 
 

Saturday, November 15 Massachusetts Twisters Wachovia Spectrum  7:05pm 
 

Saturday, December 6  Massachusetts Twisters  Eastern States Coliseum 7:35pm  
Saturday, December 13             Monterrey La RaZa  Wachovia Spectrum  7:05pm 
Saturday, December 20  Baltimore Blast   1st Mariner Arena  7:35pm 
Friday, December 26  Monterrey La RaZa  Arena Monterrey  9:45pm 
Sunday, December 28  Monterrey La RaZa  Arena Monterrey  6:05pm 

 
Saturday, January 10  Massachusetts Twisters  Eastern States Coliseum 7:35 pm 
Saturday, January 17  Baltimore Blast  Wachovia Spectrum  7:05pm 
Sunday, January 25  Monterrey La RaZa  Wachovia Spectrum  4:05pm 
Saturday, January 31  Baltimore Blast   1st Mariner Arena  7:35pm  

 
Saturday, February 7  Massachusetts Twisters Wachovia Spectrum  7:05pm 
Saturday, February 21  Rockford Rampage  Wachovia Spectrum  7:05pm 
Sunday, February 22  Rockford Rampage  MetroCentre   6:05pm 

 
Sunday, March 1  Rockford Rampage  Wachovia Spectrum  4:05pm 
Saturday, March 7  Baltimore Blast   1st Mariner Arena  7:35pm 
Sunday, March 8  Rockford Rampage  MetroCentre   6:05pm 
Saturday, March 14  Baltimore Blast  Wachovia Spectrum  7:05pm 
Sunday, March 22  Massachusetts Twisters Wachovia Spectrum   4:05pm 
 
*Home games in bold  
Dates and times are subject to change. 
 
 

 
 

p l a y   i t   r e a l 
 

1-888-888-KIXX 
www.kixxonline.com   

2008-2009 Schedule 
 
3601 S. BROAD STREET 
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19148 
1-888-888-KIXX 
www.kixxonline.com 


